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PRACTICE DAY T IM E S -28th  March 2010
No Name
14 Paul Houghton
15 Janet Ford
16 Ian Tomlinson
17 Ed Carter
18 Ian Thomas
19 Dale Cordingley
20 Chris Price
21 John Moxham
22 William Roberts
23 Oliver Roberts
24 Mark Dempster
25 Sarah Bosworth
26 Martyn Stott
27 Craig Powers
29 Mike Roe
30 MarkTeale
31 Jolyon Harrison
32 Tracey Taylor-West
33 Richard Vaughan
34 Colin Kingsman
35 Henry Moorhouse
36 Richard Vale
37 Vini Dobson

Run 1
77,96 
85.03 
90.34
75.59
69.25 
DNF 
75,89
115.47 78.72 
83.80 75.42 
82.11 77.20 
65.55 62.23 
75.17 70.66 
71.49 67.34
65.47 66,03 
75,53 73,70
74.25 71.26 
68,24 68,27
74.60 71,71 
69,01 65,06 
75,63 74,77 
69,51 66,59 
70.78 69.47 
66,91 64,56

Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
76.90 76,39 76.43
73,35 68,48 67,50 
DNF
112.59 69,44 63.34
68,21 68,95 67.66
62,32 60,77 61,03
133.08 74,73 74,73

Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 Run 10 BestTin-
75.78 75.73 75.20 76,63 75,28 
68,49

76.08 74.10
73.42 70,30
75.88 75.45
62.28 59.79
71,04 70.46
66,92 66,97
66,02 70,50
DNF 70.03
DNF 69.90

71.12 69.93
62.84 62.22
74.29 73.34
66,00 66,69
68.47 68.80
63.76 63.96

38 Chris Thurgar-Dawson 77,39 74,84 74,77 73,86
39 Graham Smith 63,17 60,68 61,20 59,07
40 John Graham 70,18 68,01 68.97 67.39
41 Steve Dennis 73.67 72.33 71.43 71,35
42 Leon Bachelier 77,12 80,45 75.14 73.97
43 Daniel Hollis 81.70 77,99 74,30 74.72
45 Simon Smith 79,33 77,20 76,37 76.58
46 Phil Short 78.10 79.33 77,62 76.58
47 Alex Miles 78,00 78,03 76,20 75.86
48 William Hall 59,57 DNF 55,78 55,52
49 Daniel Miles 74,22 69,77 69,90 69,30

62.80
66.50 DNF
63.03 59.54 59.92
75.96 80,49
72.81 72.19 72,07
67.90 67,38 66,94
74.90 76.37 74,74 
59,11
68.81 68,68 70.30 
65.98 66.92

70.84 69,64 69,20
68.51 68.94 68.34 
64.87 64.87 63,33 
69.65 68,42 68,87 
61,32 62,40

65.30 64.81 63.69 
68.61 68.38 68.09 
63.36 63.81 
73.46 73.57 73.15

67.50 67.49 67,05
71,38 70,86 71,08
73.31
73,28 72,96 73,02
75.45 74.92 74.21
76.07 76.01 75.93
75.84 75,62 75,17 
54,09 53,73 64,89
69.32 69.64 68.81

59.37 60.77

72.74
66.31
75.00

63.43
69.33

73.07
74.54
74.96
75.14
53.83
77.27

71.39
66.07
74.95

68.20 68.43

69.39

64.72 63.27

72.70 71.65

66.05
71.31

72.38
236.06

75.03

69.36

75.20
67.50
90.34 
62.80
66.50 
59.37 
74.73

70.68 70.68 
65.23 65.23 
74.89 74.74 

59.11 
68.18 68.18 

65.98 
65.47
69.20
68.34
63.33 

68.18 68,18
61,32
73.34 

63.58 63.27
68.09 
63.36 
71.65 
59.07 
66.05 
70.86 
73.31 

72.51 72.38
74.21 
74.96 
75.03 
53.73 
68.81



No Name
50 Richard Jackson
51 Tony Clarkson
52 Sandra Tomlin
53 Richard Spedding
54 Robert Lancaster-Gaye
55 Simon Medley
56 Simon Green
57 Stewart Lobley
58 Karl Jackson
59 Chris Green
60 Paul Gibson 
62 Mark Halls
64 Pete Spencer
65 David Spaull
66 Joshua Gardner
67 Paul Martin
68 Doug Smith
69 Marie Dobson
70 David Medley
71 MikeGarstang
714 Adrian Winnard
715 lain Davidson 
717 Steve Carter 
719 Sarah Cordingley 
727 Eve Whitehead 
752 Oliver Tomlin

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 Run 10 BestTlme
73.13 69,92 70.99 71.40 69.88 68.58 67.93 67.93
76.42 77.93 75.10 76.02 83.31 76.30 75.50 75.10
64.85 61.24 59.67 59.26 59.26
60.53 58.06 56.40 55.19 62.58 54.03 54.40 54.88 53.79 53.79
72.64 71.60 71.44 i 71.44
71.49 68.08 67.41 66.41 66.15 66.79 66.12 64.97 64.14 64.14
65.82 65.44 63.75 62.62 62.52 62.13 , 61.91 61.68 61.68
70.92 68.33 69.27 68.99 68.06 67.32 67.32
70,72 67.71 64.83 64.12 63.82 64.39 64.42 63.59 63.72 63.59
76.34 75.95 74.71 74.31 74.28 75.21 73.77 73.39 73.00 73.00 73.00
DNF
98.63 87.89 86.13 84.24 82.98 80.95 79.09 79.09
81.02 78.98 78.59 79.07 78.59
70.50 64.57 62.96 61.24 61.83 61.24
80.31 67.34 64.62 67.10 62.97 62.97
65.22 64.46 63.45 63.09 62.74 63.10 65.06 62.74
79.16 81.46 75.40 77.26 77.34 75.46 75.40
94.56 88.37 87.29 86.96 86.88 88.17 86.88
78.08 77.10 75.84 100.80 74.29 74.07 73.96 74.07 73.96
79.15 80.95 79.08 114.88 78.79 78.79
77.36 76.79 75.76 76.10 77.04 78.58 77.37 74.75 74.75
65.19 72.78 61.79 59.92 58.58 58.50 58.56 58.71 58.50
83.33 77.67 73.74 65.23 70.42 68.38 65.23
65.22 DNF 61.54 61.07 60.93 60.63 60.73 60.48 60.48
68.17 66.35 64.10 62.98 61.94 105.86 61.94
61,36 58.78 57.27 55.79 55.79

To view entry liss for all events visit 
www.har6voodhill.com

http://www.har6voodhill.com


Run 1
No. S1 S2
14 2.9011.24
15 3.3213.84
16 3.0313.07
17 3.1413.47
18 2.8610.03
19 2.709.25
20 2.6410.76
21 3.2411.36
22 3.0412.82
23 3.1712.23
24 2.489.57
25 2.7510.99
26 2.659.82
27 2.488.99
29 3.2710.93
30 3.0710.80
31 2.589.67
32 2.6510.95
33 2.9610.19
34 2.91 11.29
35 2.9610.31
36 2.9510.26
37 2.789.81
38 3.6311.30
39 2.559.16
40 3.1410.24
41 2.8410.57
42 2.9410.99
43 2.8811.89
45 3.0711.09
46 3.1511.15
47 3.0711.20
48 2.478.68
49 2.31 10.64
50 2.8710.78
51 2.9510.94
52 2.459.47
53 2.51 8.23
54 2.8210.31
55 2.8710.56
56 2.839.48
57 2.6910.42
58 2.4510.24
59 3.1911.14
60 3.3318.91 
62 3.0414.47
64 3.0511.89
65 2.9010.13
66 2.91 12.39
67 2.299.30
68 2.5711.26
69 4.0914.09
70 3.0811.69
71 3.1811.24
714 2.7210.83
715 2.739.28 
717 2.7913.53

S3
16.50
17.49 
18.01 
15.26 
14.46
72.91
15.92 
42.35 
18.34 
16.80
14.44
16.15
14.80 
14.19 
16.00 
15.77 
14.84
16.17
15.15
16.13 
15.41 
14.82
14.38
16.30
13.23
15.08 
15.56
16.30
18.44 
16.06 
16.43
16.17
13.24
15.81 
16.12
16.13
14.17 
12.94 
15.48
15.24
14.00
15.08
15.81
15.93

21.31
16.38 
15.40 
16.64 
14.21 
16.87 
19.55
16.50
16.09
17.00 
13.97 
18.69

S4
16.56
16.96
23.39
15.46
14.54

16.23
20.83
18.24
18.03
14.30
16.17
16.84 
13.28 
16.05 
15.58
14.36 
15.61
14.31 
15.87
14.46 
15.10 
13.94
16.46
13.08 
14.74 
15.53
16.55
16.97
17.37
16.55 
16.51
12.31
16.31
15.32 
16.50
14.09
12.46 
15.60
15.09 
14.12
15.15
15.09 
16.22

22.15
17.09
14.40 
16.83 
13.77
17.03 
20.22
16.17 
16.66
16.40
13.47
16.97

S5
18.03
19.13
19.72
17.17 
16.31

17.83 
21.97
19.15
19.17 
14.75
17.37
16.36 
15.51 
17.49 
17.21 
15.46
17.38
15.83
17.54 
16.02 
16.67
15.64
17.73
15.15
16.15
17.17
17.91
18.45 
19.01
18.46
18.36 
13.78
17.58 
16.85 
17.66
14.84 
15.43
16.92
16.54
15.28 
16.62
16.37
17.65

22.30
19.28 
16.80

15.27
18.59 
21.34 
18.33 
18.87 
18.08 
15.25 
18.72

S6
12.73 
14.29 
13.12
11.09 
11.05

12.51
15.72 
12.21 
12.71 
10.01
11.74 
11.02 
11.02 
11.79 
11.82
11.33 
11.84
10.57 
11.89
10.35 
10.98
10.36 
11.97 
10.00
10.83 
12.00 
12.43 
13.07
12.73
12.36 
12.69
9.09
11.57
11.19 
12.24
9.83
8.96
11.51
11.19 
10.11
10.96 
10.76 
12.21

15.36
13.33 
10.87

10.38
12.84
15.27
12.31
13.11
12.33 
10.49 
12.63

Time
77.96
85.03
90.34
75.59
69.25 
DNF 
75.89
115.47 
83.80 
82.11
65.55
75.17
71.49
65.47
75.53
74.25 
68.24
74.60
69.01
75.63 
69.51 
70.78
66.91 
77.39
63.17
70.18 
73.67
77.12 
81.70
79.33 
78.10 
78.00 
59.57
74.22
73.13 
76.42 
64.85
60.53
72.64
71.49 
65.82
70.92 
70.72
76.34 
DNF 
98.63
81.02
70.50 
80.31
65.22 
79.16
94.56 
78.08 
79.15 
77.36
65.19 
83.33

No. S1 S2
719 2.589.50
727 2.549.97
752 2.578.63 
Run 2
14 2.9011.20
15 2.6110.92
16 2.9412.07
17 2.6010.42
18 2.81
19 2.609.22
20 2.5610.32
21 3.18
22 2.84 11.37
23 3.3511.22
24 2.428.91
25 2.6810.36
26 2.51 9.67
27 2.5611.35
29 3.1310.29
30 3.0710.33
31 2.5110.99
32 2.7210.36
33 2.809.89
34 2.9810.85
35 2.859.78
36 2.989.99
37 2.71 9.36
38 3.1910.94
39 2.638.70
40 2.739.78
41 2.8710.45
42 4.6612.79
43 2.8311.55
45 2.9911.08
46 2.9311.99
47 2.9211.64
48 2.368.26
49 2.329.99
50 2.6910.24
51 2.8711.65
52 11.26
53 2.568.72
54 2.7710.18
55 2.7910.16
56 2.7810.01
57 2.719.76
58 2.439.90
59 3.0811.20 
62 3.1512.27
64 3.0511.77
65 2.8710.05
68 3.4413.66
69 3.01 12.95
70 2.9611.11
71 3.0711.31
714 2.8110.79
715 1.64
717 2.6912.80

S3
14.09
14.85
13.52

16.76
15.63
16.71
14.27

13.18
38.00

16.05 
15.78
13.75
15.19
14.52 
14.13
15.38 
15.02 
14.84 
15.82
14.05
16.00
14.39
14.60
13.61 
16.24 
12.69 
14.73
14.87
17.61 
16.51
16.10
16.76
15.68 
12.46
15.17 
15.10 
16.22

12.43
15.17 
14.66
13.68 
14.38
14.86
15.81 
17.93 
16.09 
15.04
16.88 
18.22 
16.33
16.81 
16.54

S4
13.56
14.61
13.23

16.08
15.84
28.81
13.76
16.79
13.07
43.87

16.92 
13.24
14.71
14.31
13.32 
15.74
14.99
14.01
14.92 
13.43
15.45 
14.03
14.66
13.59
15.37
12.79
14.45
15.47 
15.95 
16.05
16.60
16.67 
16.35 
11.58 
14.94
14.80 
17.26
13.01 
12.23 
15.39
14.47 
14.07
14.21 
14.51
15.99
19.68
16.71
14.21
16.71 
19.89 
16.19
17.37 
15.97

17.18 15.71

85 S6 Time
15.30 10.19 65.22
15.39 10.81 68.17
14.08 9.35 61.36

17.69 12.27 76.90
16.91 11.44 73.35

DNF
58.70 12.84 112.59 ’
18.03 28.88 68.21 1

14.60 9.65 62.32 '

22.67 15.66 133.08 I
17.67 48.76 n i l

42.28 75.42
17.89 12.04 77.20
14.39 9.52 62.23
16.85 10.87 70.66
15.71 10.62 67.34
14.52 10.15 66.03
17.38 11.78 73.70
16.50 11.35 71.26
15.08 10.84 68.27
16.62 11.27 71.71
14.93 9.96 65.06
17.75 11.74 74.77
15.40 10.14 66.59
16.38 10.86 69.47
15.15 10.14 64.56
17.49 11.61 74.84
14.22 9.65 60.68
15.99 10.33 68.01
16.94 11.73 72.33
17.77 11.67 80.45
18.55 12.50 77.99
18.29 12.14 77.20
18.66 12.32 79.33
18.59 12.85 78.03
13.56 DNF
16.40 10.95 69.77
16.16 10.93 69.92
17.66 12.27 77.93
14.04 9.37 61.24
13.54 8.58 58.06
16.81 11.28 71.60
15.69 10.31 68.08
15.05 9.85 65.44
16.48 10.79 68.33
15.63 10.38 67.71 ,,
17.84 12.03 75.95 ([
20.38 14.48 87.89 1
18.51 12.85 78.98 I
15.70
18.34 12.43 81.46
19.78 14.52 88.37
18.31 12.20 77.10
18.96 13.43 80.95
18.30 12.38 76.79
16.37 40.67 72.78
17.05 12.24 77.67



No. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Time No. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 86 Time
719 2.489.60 14.55 16.87 37.42 DNF 719 2.378.74 13.41 12.82 14.40 9.80 61.54
727 2.539.91 14.33 13.77 15.42 10.39 66.35 727 2.469.22 13.87 13.42 14.73 10.40 64.10
752 2.588.19 
Run 3

12.56 12.59 13.73 9.13 58.78 752 10.39 
Run 4

12.27 13.23 8.55 57.27

14 2.9010.97 16.26 15.85 18.00 12.41 76.39 14 2.8810.97 15.84 16.50 18.00 12.24 76.43
15 2.609.89 14.56 14.42 16.04 10.97 68.48 15 12.52 14.22 15.67 10.89 67.50
17 2.5410.57 14.71 15.34 16.12 10.16 69.44 17 11.49 14.02 14.80 9.54 63.34
18 2.779.81 14.81 14.48 16.24 10.84 68.95 18 2.679.68 14.22 14.05 16.06 10.98 67.66
19 2.51 8.98 13.01 12.75 14.13 9.39 60.77 19 2.479.05 12.93 13.04 14.20 9.34 61.03
20 2.5610.46 15.67 16.03 17.06 12.95 74.73 20 12.99 15.56 17.58 12.43 74.73
21 3.1110.94 16.05 16.45 17.51 12.02 76.08 21 3.1110.70 15.73 15.83 16.94 11.79 74.10
22 2.7510.40 15.57 16.17 17.04 11.49 73.42 22 2.5910.43 14.70 15.18 16.24 11.16 70.30
23 3.0710.91 15.55 16.33 17.98 12.04 75.88 23 3.1210.76 15.47 16.13 17.86 12.11 75.45
24 2.489.10 13.18 13.26 14.53 9.73 62.28 24 10.99 12.70 14.00 9.26 59.79
25 2.6410.38 15.27 15.35 16.52 10.88 71.04 25 2.7110.13 15.17 15.00 16.59 10.86 70.46
26 2.539.37 14.19 14.32 15.46 11.05 66.92 26 2.549.30 14.21 14.47 15.69 10.76 66.97
27 2.8110.32 14.00 14.36 14.59 9.94 66.02 27 2.449.22 14.27 14.28 15.49 14.80 70.50
29 2.9510.25 15.03 14.83 16.79 DNF 29 2.8210.07 14.86 14.56 16.40 11.32 70.03
30 3.1110.21 14.92 14.65 16.64 DNF 30 3.119.94 14.72 14.59 16.37 11.17 69.90
32 2.8010.47 15.33 14.89 16.58 11.05 71.12 32 2.6110.15 15.09 14.70 16.53 10.85 69.93
33 5.835.82 13.17 13.42 14.57 10.03 62.84 33 2.448.92 13.14 13.28 14.63 9.81 62.22
34 3.0210.70 15.91 15.37 17.57 11.72 74.29 34 2.8910.44 15.56 15.34 17.41 11.70 73.34
35 3.01 9.62 13.94 13.83 15.54 10.06 66.00 35 2.749.56 13.92 14.44 15.51 10.52 66.69
38 2.869.83 14.68 14.42 16.08 10.60 68.47 36 2.999.76 14.40 14.79 15.97 10.89 68.80
37 2.71 9.13 13.51 13.46 14.95 10.00 63.76 37 2.659.00 13.56 13.70 14.93 10.12 63.96
38 3.3110.92 15.71 15.35 17.58 11.90 74.77 38 3.3010.73 15.65 15.29 17.45 11.44 73.86
39 2.548.93 12.63 13.02 14.44 9.64 61.20 39 2.458.57 12.47 12.37 13.75 9.46 59.07
40 2.709.87 14.99 14.43 16.39 10.59 68.97 40 2.669.64 14.50 14.08 15.88 10.63 67.39
41 2.8610.22 14.85 15.12 16.74 11.64 71.43 41 2.7510.40 14.69 15.10 16.79 11.62 71.35
42 3.2610.86 16.23 15.59 17.60 11.60 75.14 42 3.0110.76 15.53 15.53 17.37 11.77 73.97
43 2.7810.59 15.66 15.79 17.34 12.14 74.30 43 2.8310.77 15.60 15.77 17.63 12.12 74.72
45 2.8911.00 15.77 16.54 18.25 11.92 76.37 45 3.0910.96 15.90 16.22 18.23 12.18 76.58
46 3.0611.03 16.47 16.62 18.38 12.06 77.62 46 3.2811.15 15.88 16.24 17.95 12.08 76.58
47 2.9710.91 15.84 16.17 17.97 12.34 76.20 47 2.9710.90 15.54 15.98 17.93 12.54 75.86
48 2.437.84 12.24 11.58 12.67 9.02 55.78 48 2.377.79 12.34 11.42 12.92 8.68 55.52
49 2.349.55 15.14 15.04 16.65 11.18 69.90 49 2.269.62 14.89 14.82 16.65 11.06 69.30
50 2.7310.08 15.55 15.26 16.10 11.27 70.99 50 2.6210.65 16.06 15.07 16.11 10.89 71.40
51 2.7910.74 15.90 16.46 17.17 12.04 75.10 51 2.7710.67 15.95 16.68 17.47 12.48 76.02
52 2.388.44 13.12 12.64 13.95 9.14 59.67 52 2.398.18 13.02 12.61 14.18 8.88 59.26
53 2.398.02 12.02 11.85 13.68 8.44 56.40 53 2.347.89 12.20 11.52 12.98 8.26 55.19
54 2.7510.18 15.40 15.17 16.77 11.17 71.44 55 2.699.58 14.25 14.16 15.71 10.02 66.41
55 2.879.84 14.21 14.28 15.92 10.29 67.41 56 2.759.03 13.34 13.29 14.48 9.73 62.62
56 2.759.16 13.58 13.27 15.08 9.91 63.75 57 2.639.74 15.17 14.62 16.04 10.79 68.99
57 2.709.75 14.58 14.61 16.64 10.99 69.27 58 2.339.14 13.60 13.95 15.00 10.10 64.12
58 2.359.45 13.85 13.98 15.11 10.09 64.83 59 3.1410.81 15.23 15.45 17.45 12.23 74.31
59 3.1010.80 15.30 15.59 17.60 12.32 74.71 62 3.0211.66 18.10 18.79 19.29 13.38 84.24
62 3.0212.17 18.57 19.00 19.82 13.55 86.13 64 2.9011.51 16.36 17.37 18.34 12.59 79.07
64 3.0211.53 15.96 17.08 18.46 12.54 78.59 65 2.429.36 13.47 13.54 14.59 9.58 62.96
65 2.519.82 13.88 13.60 14.90 9.86 64.57 66 2.499.48 13.44 13.38 15.63 10.20 64.62
66 2.549.76 13.96 14.46 15.64 10.98 67.34 67 2.159.03 14.09 13.28 15.14 9.76 63.45
67 2.148.84 14.32 13.51 15.19 10.46 64.46 68 2.7611.02 16.34 16.42 18.21 12.51 77.26
68 2.7411.02 16.03 15.94 17.72 11.95 75.40 69 2.9612.86 17.48 19.13 20.27 14.26 86.96
69 2.9712.95 18.36 19.19 19.57 14.25 87.29 70 2.8410.74 15.34 15.63 18.01 38.24 100.80
70 2.9110.89 15.75 15.85 18.34 12.10 75.84 71 39.44 11.18 16.01 17.00 18.57 12.68 114.88
71 3.0011.33 16.12 16.92 18.67 13.04 79.08 714 2.7910.74 16.14 16.02 18.13 12.28 76.10
714 2.8210.75 16.03 15.96 17.85 12.35 75.76 715 2.448.61 13.09 12.36 14.08 9.34 59.92
715 2.539.13 13.40 12.63 14.45 9.65 61.79 717 2.509.60 14.30 14.07 15.03 9.73 65.23
717 2.5111.62 16.71 15.27 16.34 11.29 73.74 719 2.438.80 13.08 12.73 14.47 9.56 61.07



No. S I S2
727 2.359,21 
752 2.357.80 
Run 5
14 13.65
15 2.539.58
17 2.439.36
18 12.05
19 2.389.17
20 2.4810.88
21 13.45
22 12.40
23 13.56
24 2.368.52
25 12.39
26 11.81
29 12.89
30 12.89
31 2.649.64
32 12.44
33 2.41 9.00
35 2.939.65
36 2.909.72
37 2.618.94
38 3.1410.65
40 2.719.62
41 2.7510.17
42 3.2410.58
43 2.7610.23
45 3.0210.82
46 3.1210.95
47 2.9410.65
48 2.237.72
49 2.339.58
50 2.8310.35
51 2.8210.69 
53 2.327.70
55 2.689.54
56 2.719.02
57 2.569.94
58 2.248.98
59 3.1010.78 
62 3.1411.61
65 2.338.84
66 2.51 9.05
67 2.17 8.70
68 2.6411.19
69 2.9612.64
70 2.8310.80
71 3.1311.26
714 2.7110.71
715 2.428.22 
717 2.4210.76 
719 11.24 
727 2.448.77 
Run 6
14 2.9510.90
18 2.619.61
19 2.358.79

S3
13.56
12.43

14.48
13.50

13.37
15.38

12.75

13.88

12.93
13.81
14.55
13.50
15.61 
14.42
14.65
15.54
15.27
15.61 
16.17
15.55 
11.95 
14.92
15.12 
15.79 
12.04
14.13 
13.31 
14.41 
14.01 
15.40 
17.59 
13.07
13.65
13.87
16.28 
18.21 
15.46
15.87 
16.10
12.62
15.51

13.14

15.98
13.89 
12.83

S4
13.13 
11.88

16.04
14.68
13.20
13.91 
12.79 
15.88
15.70
14.66
16.13
12.50
14.65 
14.27 
15.12
14.30
13.99
14.67
13.00 
13.87
14.66 
13.35
15.52
14.19
15.30 
15.45
15.55
16.00 
16.10 
16.26
11.03
14.67
14.71
16.19
11.72
13.99
13.20 
14.34
13.68
15.53
18.50
13.00
13.55
13.37 
16.65
19.03 
15.59
16.99
16.37 
12.15
14.47
13.00 
12.96

16.24
13.91
12.47

S5
14.77 
13.09

17.43
16.40
14.52 
15.85 
15.32
17.78 
16.67
15.72
17.89
13.73 
16.28
15.31
16.84
16.03
14.64
16.48
14.36
15.06 
16.18
14.94
17.37 
16.00
16.84
17.17
17.49 
17.96
17.79
18.06 
12.76 
16.54
16.18
25.32 
13.39
15.64
14.61 
16.00
14.95 
17.46
19.08 
14.42
16.62
15.08 
18.19
20.04
17.64
18.52 
18.62
13.89 
16.15 
14.06
14.62

17.62 
44.12 
13.94

S6
9.96
8.24

12.22
10.82
9.79 
10.84 
10.00
13.56
11.44 
11.00 
11.92
9.25
10.79
10.44 
11.10
10.79 
10.08
10.96 
9.62
9.98 
10.60 
10.02
11.17
10.56
11.67 
11.33
11.98
12.04 
11.94
12.38 
8.40 
11.28 
10.69 
12.50 
15.41
10.17
9.67 
10.81
9.96 
12.01 
13.06 
9.58 
11.72 
9.90
12.39
14.00 
11.97 
13.02 
12.53 
9.28 
11.09 
9.34
10.01

12.04 

9.16

Time
62.98
55.79

75.78
68.49
62.80
66.50
63.03 
75.96
72.81
67.90
74.90 
59.11
68.81
65.98
70.84
68.51
64.87 
69.65 
61.32
65.30 
68.61 
63.36 
73.46 
67.50 
71.38
73.31
73.28 
75.45 
76.07
75.84
54.09
69.32
69.88 
83.31
62.58 
66.15
62.52 
68.06 
63.82
74.28
82.98 
61.24
67.10 
63.09 
77.34
86.88
74.29
78.79
77.04
58.58 
70.42
60.93
61.94

75.73
DNF
59.54

No. S I S2
20 2.5410.53
21 3.0210.40
22 2.609.59
23 3.0911.51
25 2.589.86
26 2.549.29
29 2.919.97
30 3.049.93
31 2.479.86
32 2.649.90
33 2.529.15
35 2.879.59
36 2.959.80
37 2.608.98
38 3.3510.47
40 2.649.76
41 2.8410.04 
43 2.7510.15
45 3.0310.89
46 3.2810.88
47 2.9210.60
48 2.257.44
49 2.21 9.88
50 2.759.75
51 2.8010.80 
53 2.247.70
55 2.829.67
56 2.688.95
57 2.609.78
58 2.209.03
59 2.9910.89 
62 3.0211.66
65 2.369.00
66 2.379.01
67 2.108.55
68 2.5910.80
69 2.81 12.92
70 2.9310.49
714 2.7110.82
715 2.368.23 
717 2.7010.59 
719 2.338.66 
727 2.31 8.72 
R un 7
14 2.7110.62
19 2.298.61
21 3.0010.46
22 2.509.37
23 2.9610.88 
25 2.5410.30
29 2.949.90
30 2.909.95
31 11.78
32 2.619.91
35 2.649.63
36 2.839.67 
38 3.3210.50 
40 2.569.65

S3
15.26
15.34 
14.06
15.57
14.60
14.45
14.53
14.72 
14.13
14.45 
13.11 
13.84
14.38
13.34
15.24
14.46
14.61
15.53
15.57 
16.21 
15.49
11.87
14.90 
14.96
16.32 
11.69
14.24
13.26
14.21 
14.09 
15.59 
17.15
13.30
13.21 
13.68 
16.18
18.88
15.31
16.33
12.38
15.39
13.24
13.30

15.73
12.91
15.28 
13.88
15.26 
15.17
14.31
14.57

14.56
13.42
14.34
15.29
14.27

S4
16.42 
15.18 
14.68
16.05
14.67
14.28
14.67
14.22 
13.50 
14.21
13.11
13.46
14.30 
13.09 
15.48 
14.15
14.94 
15.33 
16.01 
15.90
16.31
11.23
14.94 
14.40 
16.81
11.30 
14.17
13.12
14.23 
13.78 
15.77
17.60
12.98
13.28 
13.44 
15.96 
18.55 
15.52
17.43
12.32 
14.04
12.75
13.46

16.01
12.60
15.31
14.39 
15.82
14.98
14.75 
14.07
13.40 
14.84
13.32 
14.39 
15.02
14.06

S5
20.60
16.84
15.76 
18.11 
16.43 
15.75
16.46
16.13 
15.28
16.34 
14.51
14.88 
16.27 
15.73
17.48
15.84
16.89 
17.21
17.71 
17.80 
18.02
12.58 
16.42
15.92
17.46
12.77
15.72
14.48
15.77 
15.08
17.71
18.72 
14.69 
15.11
14.79
17.92 
20.01
17.84 
18.50
13.91 
15.15 
14.19 
23.00

17.72
14.13
16.64
15.91
17.82
16.58 
16.25
15.84
14.64 
16.23
14.83 
16.07
17.35
15.80

SB
15.14
11.41 
10.69
12.04
10.54 
10.61 
11.10 
10.90 
9.63 
10.88 
10.00
10.17 
10.68
10.07
11.55
10.64 
11.54
11.99
11.71 
11.94 
12.28 
8.36 
11.29 
10.80 
12.11 
8.33
10.17
9.64
10.73 
10.21 
12.26 
12.80 
9.50
9.99
10.18 
12.01
15.00 
11.98
12.79 
9.30 
10.51
9.46
45.07

12.41
9.38
11.38 
10.89
12.00
10.73
11.05 
11.01
9.47
10.72 
9.85
10.79 
11.67 
10.71

Time
80.49
72.19 
67.38
76.37 
68.68
66.92
69.64
68.94 
64.87 
68.42 
62.40
64.81
68.38
63.81
73.57
67.49
70.86
72.96
74.92 
76.01
75.62
53.73
69.64
68.58
76.30 
54.03 
66.79 
62.13
67.32
64.39 
75.21
80.95 
61.83
62.97
62.74 
75.46 
88.17
74.07
78.58
58.50 
68.38
60.63
105.86

75.20
59.92
72.07 
66.94
74.74
70.30
69.20 
68.34
63.33 
68.87 
63.69 
68.09 
73.15 
67.05



No. S1 S2
41 2.8810.26
43 2.7610.33
45 3.0310.83
46 3.0510.76
47 2.9910.67
48 2.177.46
49 2.179.49
50 2.649.67
51 2.7210.92 
53 2.327.73
55 2.539.79
56 2.638.91
58 2.248.93
59 3.0810.71 
62 2.9011.11 
67 2.098.78 
70 2.8410.38
714 2.7510.96
715 2.358.41 
719 2.408.77 
Run 8
14 2.6610.85
19 2.338.54
21 2.9210.58
22 2.429.68
23 3.0210.81 
25 2.4910.23
31 2.379.01
32 2.8010.04 
35 2.769.52 
38 3.2610.41
40 2.569.60
41 2.7610.07 
43 2.7310.93
45 3.0310.80
46 2.8010.85
47 2.8610.83
48 2.227.47

S3
14.51 
15.61 
15.40
16.09
15.43 
11.75 
14.81 
14.67
15.80
11.93 
14.28 
13.07 
14.01 
15.26 
16.58 
13.90
15.44
16.52
12.43
13.10

16.24
12.80
15.37
13.97
15.38 
14.84 
13.89 
14.60 
13.46 
15.17
13.94 
14.78
15.39
15.52
15.98
15.44 
11.96

S4
15.19
15.14
15.48 
16.06 
16.22 
11.16
14.82 
14.35
16.23
11.23 
14.09 
13.06
13.83 
15.43
17.23
13.48
15.46
16.29 
11.95
12.91

16.15 
12.58
15.30
13.91 
15.93 
14.34 
13.54
14.46 
13.63
15.12
13.86
15.13
15.20 
15.69 
15.76
15.87 
11.19

S5
16.57
17.27 
17.49 
17.92
17.80
20.51
16.28
15.94 
17.77 
12.91
15.52
14.56 
15.20 
17.35 
18.43
14.97
17.81 
18.27 
14.09 
14.22

18.34
13.90
16.88
15.14
17.80
15.98 
14.65
16.67 
15.11 
17.26 
15.71
16.95 
17.03
17.57
17.67
17.95 
12.48

S6
11.67
11.91 
11.98
12.05
12.06
11.84
11.24 
10.66 
12.06 
8.28
9.91 
9.68 
10.21 
11.94
12.84 
9.88 
12.03 
12.58
9.33
9.33

12.39
9.22
11.69
11.19 
12.06 
10.32 
9.97 
10.76
10.24 
11.48 
10.38 
11.62 
11.79 
11.93 
11.90
12.19 
8.51

Time
71.08 
73.02 
74.21
75.93 
75.17 
54.89 
68.81
67.93 
75.50 
54.40 
66.12 
61.91
64.42 
73.77
79.09
63.10
73.96
77.37 
58.56
60.73

76.63
59.37
72.74
66.31 
75.00 
68.20
63.43 
69.33 
64.72 
72.70 
66.05
71.31 
73.07 
74.54
74.96 
75.14 
53.83

49 2.399.75
No. S1 S2
53 2.327.65
55 2.589.52
56 2.51 8.86
58 2.238.75
59 3.0810.62 
67 2.108.60 
70 3.0610.63
714 2.8010.64
715 2.388.12 
719 2.388.58 
Run 9
14 2.7610.57
19 2.378.64
21 2.9510.21
22 2.47 9.45
23 3.0810.76 
25 2.509.96 
32 2.7010.14 
35 2.679.25 
38 3.2710.19 
43 2.7210.12 
45 2.9010.76 
47 2.8710.59 
49 2.209.72 
53 2.257.69 
55 2.489.37
58 2.408.99
59 2.8710.37 
Run 10
21 2.9510.30
22 2.429.32
23 3.0210.68 
25 2.4910.13 
32 2.569.83 
35 2.709.51 
43 2.91 10.36 
59 2.91 10.50

14.82
S3
11.94
13.87
13.21
13.72
15.21
14.73
15.17 
15.72
12.70 
13.08

15.78
13.10
15.10 
13.97 
15.35
14.57
14.78 
13.63
14.68 
15.25 
15.32
15.57
14.70 
11.81 
13.50 
13.81
15.17

14.85
13.74 
15.28 
14.39 
14.54
13.68 
15.34 
15.46

20.21
S4
11.68
13.86
13.19
13.64
15.32 
14.00
15.46
15.68
12.37
12.69

15.81
12.90
15.11
14.15 
15.83 
14.41 
14.59
13.28 
14.93
15.33
15.62
16.12 
14.92
11.28
13.47
13.62 
15.50

14.77
14.16
15.66
14.66
14.38 
13.49 
15.22 
15.29

18.10
S5
12.93 
15.21 
14.37
15.20
17.29
15.48
17.89
17.90 
13.84 
14.31

17.94
14.27
16.63 
15.46
17.95 
16.36 
16.44
14.63
17.16
17.17 
167.54 
17.71
16.59
12.60
15.48
15.21
17.16

16.52
15.27
18.30 
16.06
16.17 
14.61 
17.00 
17.06

12.00
S6
8.36
9.93
9.54
10.05
11.87
10.15
11.86
12.01
9.30
9.44

12.42 
9.49 
11.39 
10.57 
11.98 
10.63 
10.74 
9.81
11.42 
11.79
23.92 
12.17 
11.23 
8.16 
9.84 
9.69
11.93

11.29
10.32
11.95
10.45
10.70
9.59
11.68
11.78

77.27 
Time
54.88 
64.97 
61.68 
63.59
73.39
65.06
74.07 
74.75
58.71 
60.48

75.28 
60.77
71.39
66.07 
74.95 
68.43
69.39 
63.27 
71.65 
72.38 
236.06 
75.03 
69.36 
53.79 
64.14
63.72
73.00

70.68
65.23
74.89 
68.18 
68.18 
63.58 
72.51
73.00

STILL NOT ENTERED FOR THE 
SPRING NATIONAL EVENT

on the 11th April? 

Places still available 
Contact entries@harewoodhill.com

mailto:entries@harewoodhill.com
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STILL LOOKING TO IMPROVE 
YOUR DRIVING SKILLS?

WHY NOT BOOK A PLACE ON THE

HAREW O O D H ILLCLIM B  
DRIVING SC H O O L

PLACES STILL AVAILABLE

1

CONTACT
THE DRIVING SCHOOL ADMINISTRATOR 

JACKIE WILSON 
01423 339062 or 

email school@harewoodhill.com

1
o

Donor Prize Winner
BARG Whisky Jan Jagger

to
— I BARG White Wine Tim Grindall
<
X BARG Red Wine Robert iVloody
05
0^ Karl Jackson Champagne John Hawthorne
<
s Chevron T-Shirt Andy Morse

mailto:school@harewoodhill.com


Ha re wood
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2010 

Event dates
28 March Practice day (members only)
1 April Driving school
11 April Spring National Hillclimb
29 April Driving school
8 May May Open Hillclimb
9 May May British Championship Hillclimb
5 June Classic & Vintage Hillclimb
6 June Jim Thomson Hlliclimb
24 June Driving school
3/4 July British Championship Hillclimb
29 July Driving school
7 August Yorkshire Speed Hillclimb
8 August Montague Burton Hillclimb
29 August Summer Championship Hillclimb
18 September Greenwood Cup Hillclimb
19 September Mike Wilson Memorial Hillclimb

w w w .h a re w o o d h ill.c o m

http://www.harewoodhill.com


Try the Ham ^od Driving School
Take driving to  the next level and challenge yourself on t

Harewood track a t one of our Driving School day^

\

l u

Classroom tuition, fully qualified instructors, 
video coverage with refreshm ents and lunch 
are all provided.

For m ore information visit

www.harewoodhill.com
Or contact Jackie Wilson
Td: 01423 339063 -Email: schocstSharewootJ+iilLco.uk

http://www.harewoodhill.com

